
Republic of the Philippines 
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS 

Misamis Occidental 1st DEO 

k9lip.  V 	
OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT ENGINEER 

Oroquieta City 

ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN (APP) for CY 2021 - INFRA 
(Final) 	

1 Of  

- 
Is this an 

 Schedule for Each Procurement Activity Estimated Budget (PhP) Reciwks 

Advertisement/ 

_______________  

Submission! 
Notice of Award 

Contract Total MOOE CO 
Brief Oesaoi of Code 

(PAP) 
Procurement Program/Project PMO/End-User 

Early 
Procurement 

Mode of 
Procurement 

Source of Funds 

Activity? Posting of tB/RE! Opening of Bids Signing 
(Yes/No)  

CONTRACT ID: 211(10120 (Public Bidding) 
02/04/2021 CY2021 Constiutionof 

Construction of Quirino-Cebulin Road leadIng to Construction 
No 

Public 
to 02/24/2021 12/31/2021 01/13/2022 Local Infra 19,800,000.00 19,800,000.00 Road leading to 

Seaport, Brgy. Quirino & Cebulin, Plaridel, Misamis Section Bidding 
02/10/2021 Program Seapot 

Occidental.  

Prepareo Dy: 	

CHAII N 

Engi 
Acting Head, 4C 	etariat 

Recommending APPrOVal 

CHA MA 
Assistant oistrict Enginebr  

BAC hairman 

ppi uveu uy. 

Distri 	ngineer 


